AWE 310
WIRE ENCODERS
“High strength stainless steel wire”
”
AWE 310 wire encoders are incremental wire transducers that
turn a linear motion into coded digital pulses. Optionally other
stroke lengths, resolution, cable length and socket connector
can be requested.

AWE 310 XX XXX XXX X 3M
Mekanik Ölçüler
 Order Code
Power Supply and Output
PP   : 10…30 VDC Supply
        : 10…30VDC Output
TTL  : 5 VDC Supply
        : 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
HTL : 10…30 VDC Supply
        : 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
HPL : 5…24 VDC Supply
        : 5…24 VDC Push-Pull Output
PTL  : 5…30 VDC Supply
        : 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
Atek Sensor Technology A.S.
Tuzla Kimya Sanayicileri Org. San. Bolg. Melek Aras Bulvari, No:67  34956 Tuzla-Istanbul / TURKEY
 Tel: +90 216 399 44 04 Fax: +90 216 399 44 02
Stroke Length*
5000   :  5000 mm
6000   :  6000 mm
7000   :  7000 mm
8000   :  8000 mm
9000   :  9000 mm
10.000   :  10.000 mm
                    * Please ask us for other requests
Resolution
04   :  0,4 mm / Pulse
02   :  0,2 mm / Pulse (Standard)
01   :  0,1 mm /Pulse
                   * Please ask us for other requests
Cable Length
3M    :  3M  (standard)
5M    :  5M
10M  :  10M
S16   : M16 Socket Connector
S23   : M23 Socket Connector
* Please ask us for other cable
lengths and socket connectors
Model
AWE 310
Output Signals
3 (A,B,Z)
6 (A,/A,B,/B,Z,/Z)
MOUNTING - WARNINGS
2.  The wire encoder must be mounted vertically in position, not be horizontally.
3.  If there is a trickle of water (like a rain), the wire outlet must not be a drip of water upstream. If needed
please use guide rollers.
4.  The wire should not be pulled in angular. If needed, please use guide rollers.
1.  Do not release the wire suddenly, after pulling.
Guide
Roller